- . INCLINATION neron(-’

SECO PRODUCTION COMPANY -
616 Vaughn Building a
Midlond, Texas 79701 ”‘;_

Federal Well No. 3-A

1980' FSL & FEL, Sec 24, T-7S, R-32E
Roosevelt County, New Mexico

RECORD OF INCLINATION

: Angle of Accumulative

Depth (feet) Inclination (degrees) Displacement (foet). Displocement (feet)
375 1/2 - 3.26 3, 3.2%
852 ' /2 4.15 . 7.4)
1,350 1/2 4.34 11.75
1,771 3/4 . 5.51 17.26
2,234 Y4 ' 6.06 23.32
2,520 1 5.00 28.32
2,900 11/2 9.95 38.27
- 3,383 3/4 6.33 44.60
3,762 3/4 4.9 49.56
3,910 ] 2.59 52.15
. 4,12 /2 1.83 - 53.98
4,423 1/4 1.33 55.31

| hereby certify that | have personal knowledge of the data ond facts placed on this report,
ond that such information given above is true and complete.

Levellond, Texas
\

Sworn and Subscribed before me, this the ,l9fh day of November, 1968.

Notary Public in ond for
Hockley County,’Tenm




